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FOR ENGLANO ANO WALES

Receipts and payments accounts
For the period 31/03/2015 31/03/2019

To
from

CC~ea

Restricted
funds

A1 Receipts

to the nearest E to the nearest E

~ ' ~ . ~ 4

Unrestricted
funds

Endowment
funds

to the nearest E

Total funds

to the nearest E

Last year

to the nearest E

Rent
Interest

21,792
188

21,792
188

u o a ross mcome or
AR)

A2 Asset and investment sales
(see table).

21,978 21,97'8

u oa

A3 Pa ments
Water Rates
Rent

r ii.e.i ,.(.—. ~. rar)~~~n~
725
300

Repairs & Maintenance

Legal Fees
Accountmg Fees
Insurance
Charitable Donation

1,093
4,322
1,250

580
15,000

1,093
4,322
1,250

580
15,OOO

Sub total 23,271 23,271

A4 Asset and Investment
purchases, (see table)

Sub total

Total payments 23,271 - - 23,271

Net of receiptsl(payments)
A5 Transfers between funds
A6 Cash funds last year end

Cash funds this year end

1,293

1,293

1,293

1,293

CCXX R1 accounts (SS) 30/05/2019



~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Categories

81 Cash funds

Details

Brockihorpe Client Account

Barclays Deposit Account

Unrestricted
funds

to nearest 5

24,107

74,563

Restricted
funds

to nearest f

Endowment
funds

to nearest 2

Total cash funds BB,B70

82 Other monetary assets

(sgree balances with receipts snd payments
soooont(s)) Agr'ac)bent Erect, '

OK

Unrestricted Restricted
funds funds

to nearest 2 to neereet 5Details
Debtors 577

'OK

Endowment
funds

to nearest 5

83 Investment assets
Details
Land & Property

Fund to which
asset helen e

Cost (opt i one I)
Current value

o tional

84 Assets retained for the
charity's own use

Details
Land & Property

Fund to which
asset belon e

Cost (optional)
Current value

o tional

85 Liabilities
Details

Fund to which
fiablll relates

Amount due
o tionel

When due
0 tionei

Signed by one or two trustees on
behalf of all the trustees Signature Print Name

gurnEc

Date of
approval

3%(1Ic.

CCXX R2 accounts (SS) 30/05/2019


